
MDUSBC McKay Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date e digit winning nuWinner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Wednesday, January 01, 2020 674 Sue Stein 50$      Dwight Pfeil Duane Dettate Tom Wilinski 1/7/2020
Thursday, January 02, 2020 051 Sharon Rafels 50$      Edward Rorsak Kurt Haase Ann Block 1/7/2020

Friday, January 03, 2020 878 Larry Shoemaker 150$    Brent Opiela Tom Colosimo Roy Biggs 1/7/2020
Saturday, January 04, 2020 257 Shawn Harman 50$      Shawn Harman George Giacona Phil Giacona 1/7/2020

Sunday, January 05, 2020 287 Don Adams 50$      Mike Lucente Don Adam Mike Lucente 1/7/2020
Monday, January 06, 2020 493 Dan Lawrence 100$    Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 1/14/2020

Tuesday, January 07, 2020 537 Jackie Pruitt 50$      Lana Satawa Messila Klave John Vorpagel 1/14/2020
Wednesday, January 08, 2020 828 Stephen Krywy 50$      Steve Watripont Bill Krzewicki Stephen Krywy 1/14/2020

Thursday, January 09, 2020 128 Judy Connolly 50$      Gary Petraska Donna Patrick Ann Block 1/14/2020
Friday, January 10, 2020 422 Steve Jones 150$    Judy Cornett Judy Cornett Scott McLeod 1/14/2020

Saturday, January 11, 2020 375 Rob Barnes 50$      Dick Sevy Tyler Barnes Tom McKay 1/14/2020
Sunday, January 12, 2020 124 Karen Szachta 50$      Don Szachta Karen Szachta Don Szachta 1/14/2020
Monday, January 13, 2020 025 Tom McKay 100$    Robert Kama Lee McKay Tom McKay 1/21/2020

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 581 Cyndie VanDeSteene 50$      Cyndie VanDeSteene JoAnne Cieslak Bill Barnes 1/21/2020
Wednesday, January 15, 2020 752 Kristian Keller 50$      Ann Kreuger Betty Dziuba Pat Klix 1/21/2020

Thursday, January 16, 2020 938 Joe Gatt 50$      Sue Gatt Kevin Feirer Joe Gatt 1/21/2020
Friday, January 17, 2020 624 Robert Domanski 150$    Pamela Jones Jason Probelski Roy Biggs 1/21/2020

Saturday, January 18, 2020 817 Edith Murphy 50$      Alden Johnson Roseanna Brosky Ann Block 1/21/2020
Sunday, January 19, 2020 289 Ron Kosal 50$      Joseph Madonia Mike Lucente Mike Lucente 1/21/2020
Monday, January 20, 2020 100$    

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 50$      
Wednesday, January 22, 2020 50$      

Thursday, January 23, 2020 50$      
Friday, January 24, 2020 150$    

Saturday, January 25, 2020 50$      
Sunday, January 26, 2020 50$      
Monday, January 27, 2020 100$    

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 50$      
Wednesday, January 29, 2020 50$      

Thursday, January 30, 2020 50$      
Friday, January 31, 2020 150$    


